
  

 
 

Ref No: Q/COUN/2018        Date:   20-06-2018 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
 

Combined Counselling for Admission to B.Sc(Honours)  in Physics,   Electronics, Mathematics and  

Computer Science 

 
 The combined counselling for admission into 1

st
 Semester B.Sc (Honours) in Physics, Electronics, 

Mathematics and Computer Science for the academic session 2018-19 based on the VET-2018 score 

will be held as per the schedule given below: 

Courses 

Total number of seats 

available 

 

Date of counselling 

 

UR OBC SC ST 03.07.2018 

for Unreserved 

Category (UR) 

 

I. All candidates 

having VET 

score ≥  43 

marks  
 

 

II. All Candidates 

under Physically 

Challenged 

Category * 
 

04.07.2018 

for SC/ST/OBC 

Category) 

 

All candidates 

having VET score 

under following 

category  

 

OBC ≥  39  marks  

 

SC ≥   32 marks  

 

ST ≥   34 marks 

Physics (Hon’s ) 30 16 09 05 

Electronics (Hon’s) 30 16 09 05 

Mathematics(Hon’s) 30 16 09 05 

Computer Science(Hon’s) 30 16 09 05 

Any seat remaining vacant under un-reserved (UR) category after the counselling on 3
rd

 July 2018, the 

same will be filled on 4
th

 July 2018 before the counselling of OBC/SC/ST category. Candidates who 

secured marks in VET-2018 (GROUP-II) from 42 – 32 under any category may take chance and appear 

for counselling against such seats, if any. However, this is subject to seats remaining vacant and admission 

will be strictly as per VET merit (GROUP-II) 

Reporting Time:  9:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

 

Venue: Rajat Jayanti Sabhagar, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya 

 

Candidate must report within time, no candidate will be allowed after reporting time 

 

 
*Horizontal reservation to physical challenged (PH) candidates in each category shall be applicable as per 

Govt. Of India norms (6 seats) 

  

The candidates have to report in person for counselling before the admission committee at the venue 

along with the following documents in original for verification and the prescribed fee as well as two sets 

of photocopies (self attested) of all the documents. Failing to this the candidate will not be considered for 

admission:  

 

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.) 
                                            (A Central University) 
 





S.NO ROLL NO NAME CATEGORY PWD COURSE 

CODE

MARKS OBTAINED

1 10011510285 PRAVESH NAGAYACH GEN NO 115 72

2 10011510327 RITAM GHOSH GEN NO 115 69

3 10011510381 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK OBC NO 115 69

4 10010610468 RUPESH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 106 68

5 10011510032 AKHIL SONI OBC NO 115 67

6 10011510341 ROUNAK BISEN GEN NO 115 66

7 10010610097 AYUSH SINGH THAKUR GEN NO 106 66

8 10011510121 DURGESH KUMAR 

SAHU

OBC NO 115 65

9 44411510031 SHRADDHA TIWARI GEN NO 115 65

10 10010610511 SHEKHAR CHANDEL GEN NO 106 65

11 10011410980 RAHUL PATEL OBC NO 114 64

12 10011410636 LAL BAHADUR SAHU OBC NO 114 64

13 11111410194 YAMINI JANGHEL OBC NO 114 64

14 44410610022 LAKHAN PRASAD SAHU OBC NO 106 64

15 44411410089 SAGAR RATNAKAR SC NO 114 63

16 10011510067 AYUSH CHOUKSEY OBC NO 115 63

17 10011510108 DHRITI MANDAL OBC NO 115 63

18 10010610034 AKASH KUMAR PUJARI GEN NO 106 63

19 10010610036 AKHIL SINGH RAJPUT GEN NO 106 63

20 11111410157 SAKSHI PATHAK GEN NO 114 62

21 11111410079 KAILASH SAHU OBC NO 114 62

22 11111410197 SUDHEER KUMAR 

SAHU

OBC NO 114 62

23 10011510163 KESHAV PATEL OBC NO 115 62

24 11111510083 SURAJ SAHU OBC NO 115 62

25 10011510037 ALOK KUMAR HOTA GEN NO 115 62

26 44411410025 CHETAN KUMAR 

KAIWART

OBC NO 114 61

27 11111410023 BHAGWAT ST NO 114 61

28 10011411229 SHREYA MISHRA GEN NO 114 61

29 99910610003 SHWETA SINGH 

RAGHUVANSHI

GEN NO 106 61

30 10011410658 LOKESH PATEL OBC NO 114 60

31 10011411283 SOURABH 

SHRIVASTAVA

GEN NO 114 60

32 10010810031 RAKESH RAJPUT GEN NO 108 60

33 10011411327 SURUCHI SAHU OBC NO 114 59

34 33311410013 AKASH KUMAR 

DWIVEDI

GEN NO 114 59

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA,BILASPUR(C.G.)

B.Sc.(Honours) COMPUTER SCIENCE, MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, ELECTRONICS

List of candidates for Counselling on 03/07/18  under UR category

Merely attending in Counselling does not guarantee the admission.



35 11111410088 KULDEEP BARIK OBC NO 114 59

36 10011410076 AKANKSHA PATEL OBC NO 114 59

37 10011510395 SUDARSHAN PATEL OBC NO 115 59

38 10011510272 PRAKASH KUMAR OBC NO 115 59

39 10011510382 SHUBHAM TIWARI GEN NO 115 59

40 10011510046 AMIT KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 59

41 44410610004 AKASH PANDEY GEN NO 106 59

42 11110610059 PRERANA RAWAT ST NO 106 59

43 11111410109 NAMITA PRADHAN OBC NO 114 58

44 55511410003 LOKPAL RAI GEN NO 114 58

45 10011410469 HARSH SINGH RANA GEN NO 114 58

46 10011410689 MANISH SAHU OBC NO 114 58

47 10011410191 ARVIND KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 58

48 10011411254 SIDDHARTH SINGH GEN NO 114 58

49 10011410106 ALOK PANDA GEN NO 114 58

50 10011510324 RAVINDRA KUMAR 

SHRIVAS

OBC NO 115 58

51 10010610476 SAHIL RAZA OBC NO 106 58

52 11110610002 AANSHIT JAVDEKAR GEN NO 106 58

53 10011410952 PURANYOYGESH 

DADSENA

OBC NO 114 57

54 11111410057 GAGAN SONI OBC NO 114 57

55 66611410002 PRAGATI CHAUDHARY GEN NO 114 57

56 10011410539 JITESH CHANDRA OBC NO 114 57

57 10011411301 SUMIT SINGH THAKURR GEN NO 114 57

58 33311410094 NISHANT KUMAR 

JAISWAL

OBC NO 114 57

59 11111510027 DIVIJ SINGH GEN NO 115 57

60 44411510029 SANSKRITI KAUSHIK OBC NO 115 57

61 10011510088 CHANDRAKANT SAO OBC NO 115 57

62 10010610174 GAURAV KUMAR 

SHRIVAS

GEN NO 106 57

63 11110610061 PURVIL KATARIYA GEN NO 106 57

64 10011410614 KRISHNA KANT PATRE SC NO 114 56

65 10011410995 RAJESH KUMAR GEN NO 114 56

66 11111510026 DISHA NAYAK OBC NO 115 56

67 11111510063 RAHUL OBC NO 115 56

68 10011510277 PRASHANT GUPTA GEN NO 115 56

69 10010610053 AMULYA PAWSHEKAR GEN NO 106 56

70 10010610394 PRATHAM JAIN GEN NO 106 56

71 10011411192 SHEETAL PRASAD 

THAWAIT

OBC NO 114 55

72 11111410152 ROSHAN SAHU OBC 114 55

73 11111510094 VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI GEN NO 115 55

74 10011510151 HRISHABH SINGH GEN NO 115 55

75 10010610574 TARUN DEEP NISHAD OBC NO 106 55



76 55510610002 GAURAV RAJ OBC NO 106 55

77 10010610192 HARSHITA AJAY GEN NO 106 55

78 10011410197 ASHISH BARETH OBC NO 114 54

79 10011410022 ABHAY CHOUDHARY OBC NO 114 54

80 11111510077 SOURABH MISHRA GEN NO 115 54

81 10011510296 PRIYANKA KASHYAP OBC NO 115 54

82 66611510008 PREETISH SAI BAG SC NO 115 54

83 10011510092 DAMROO DHAR 

CHOUDHARY

OBC NO 115 54

84 10010610085 ASHUTOSH CHANDRA OBC NO 106 54

85 10010610141 DEVNARAYANA 

MAHENDRA

SC NO 106 54

86 10010610311 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY GEN NO 106 54

87 10010610031 AJAY SAHU OBC NO 106 54

88 10011410394 DURGESHWARI PATEL OBC NO 114 53

89 10011410570 KAPIL SAO OBC NO 114 53

90 10011410958 PUSHPENDRA 

KESHARWANI

GEN NO 114 53

91 33311410097 OM PRAKASH SINGH OBC NO 114 53

92 44411410058 MILY VERMA OBC NO 114 53

93 10011411409 VIJAY BINDU KOSHALE SC NO 114 53

94 44411410071 POOJA PATEL OBC NO 114 53

95 44411410122 YOGESH KUMAR 

CHANDRA

OBC NO 114 53

96 11111410100 MAYANK KUMAR 

PATHAK

GEN NO 114 53

97 10011411218 SHIVENDRA GUPTA OBC NO 114 53

98 10011410108 AMAN BEHRA OBC NO 114 53

99 11111510005 ADITYA CHANDRAKAR OBC NO 115 53

100 11111510075 SHIVA SHARMA GEN NO 115 53

101 11111510095 YASHWANT KUMAR 

SAHU

OBC NO 115 53

102 88811510001 A VAISHNAVI SHREE OBC NO 115 53

103 10011510294 PRIYANK SAHU OBC NO 115 53

104 10011510014 ABHINAV KULMITRA OBC NO 115 53

105 10011510221 NABONIT GHOSH GEN NO 115 53

106 10020510726 SATYAM GUPTA GEN NO 108 53

107 10011410410 GAJ NAND PATEL OBC NO 114 52

108 10011410586 KHEMPRABHA OBC NO 114 52

109 10011410656 LOKES KUMAR OBC NO 114 52

110 10011410866 PRABHAT SINGH GEN NO 114 52

111 10011411002 RAKESH KUMAR ST NO 114 52

112 10011411134 SANJAY CHAUHAN SC NO 114 52

113 33311410048 HIMANCHAL PATEL OBC NO 114 52

114 11111410185 UPENDNRAR KKUMAR 

BAIDH

OBC NO 114 52

115 11111410134 PUNIT KESHARWANI GEN NO 114 52

116 10011410685 MANISH KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 114 52



117 10011411381 UTTAM KUMAR 

TAMBOLI

OBC NO 114 52

118 11111510053 NEELANJ SAHU GEN NO 115 52

119 10011510359 SARVESH SONI OBC NO 115 52

120 10011510044 AMAN PATEL OBC NO 115 52

121 10011510329 RITWIK DUTTA GEN NO 115 52

122 10010610527 SHUBHAM DUBEY GEN NO 106 52

123 10010610497 SAUMYA DWIVEDI GEN NO 106 52

124 10011411020 RASHMI PATEL OBC NO 114 51

125 10011411024 RAVI PRAKASH RATHOR OBC NO 114 51

126 11111410015 ARCHANA THAKUR ST NO 114 51

127 11111410053 DRON CHAKRADHARI OBC NO 114 51

128 11111410103 MEGHA DEWANGAN OBC NO 114 51

129 10011410604 KISHAN KUMAR 

DHIRHE

SC NO 114 51

130 10011410547 JYOTI GAVEL OBC NO 114 51

131 10011410895 PRASHANT NARAYAN 

SHRIWAS

OBC NO 114 51

132 10011411201 SHIVA OBC NO 114 51

133 10011410013 AANCHAL NAIK OBC NO 114 51

134 10011410175 ANURAG PANDEY GEN NO 114 51

135 11111410046 DEVESH SWARNKAR OBC NO 114 51

136 11111410112 NAVNEET OBC NO 114 51

137 11111410124 POONAM AGRAWAL GEN NO 114 51

138 11111410186 VALAY KANT SAO OBC NO 114 51

139 99911410003 DHEERENDRA SHARMA GEN NO 114 51

140 10011411239 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL GEN NO 114 51

141 10011410215 ASMITA GPUPTTA OBC NO 114 51

142 77711510003 DURGAMAYA SINGH GEN NO 115 51

143 10011510087 CHANDRAKANT SAHU OBC NO 115 51

144 10011510375 SHEREYASH KANT 

MISHRA

GEN NO 115 51

145 10011510377 SHRIYA PANDEY GEN NO 115 51

146 10011510410 TANISHA YADAV OBC NO 115 51

147 11111510084 TAJESH KUMAR OBC 115 51

148 44410610040 RAKSHA OBC NO 106 51

149 10011410818 NITIKARANI OBC NO 114 50

150 11111410063 GAURAV SAHU OBC NO 114 50

151 11111410085 KISHAN KUMAR RATHIA ST NO 114 50

152 11111410187 VARUN KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 50

153 77711410001 GUNADHAR PATRO OBC NO 114 50

154 10011410841 PARTH KUMAR JHA GEN NO 114 50

155 10011410901 PRATEEK YADAV OBC NO 114 50

156 10011410931 PRITI SAHU OBC NO 114 50

157 10011411246 SH BHAM SINGH 

NAURANGE

SC NO 114 50



158 10011410127 ANCHAL SINGH GEN NO 114 50

159 44411410049 M PRAKHAR URAON ST NO 114 50

160 11111410108 MUNESHWAR JHARIYA SC NO 114 50

161 10011411188 SHARMISHTHA JAMES GEN NO 114 50

162 10011410027 ABHIJEET SHARMA GEN NO 114 50

163 10011510305 RAHUL KUMAR JANGDE SC NO 115 50

164 10011510145 HIMANSHU 

DEWANGAN

OBC NO 115 50

165 10011510416 TIRTH RAJ PATEL OBC NO 115 50

166 33311510024 PREETI VISHWAKARMA OBC NO 115 50

167 10011510022 ADITYA SINGH GEN NO 115 50

168 10011510218 MUKESH PATEL OBC NO 115 50

169 10011510402 SURAJ GUPTA OBC NO 115 50

170 10011510065 ASHUTOSH SAHU OBC NO 115 50

171 44411510002 ABHAY SINGH 

BHARDWAJ

OBC NO 115 50

172 10011510205 MANU PANDEY GEN NO 115 50

173 10011510212 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN 

AHIL

GEN NO 115 50

174 10010610381 PRAKASH PRADHAN OBC NO 106 50

175 10010610042 AMAN SAHU OBC NO 106 50

176 10010610475 SAHIL KAUSHIK OBC NO 106 50

177 10010610320 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH GEN NO 106 50

178 10011410170 ANUJ GANGWANI GEN NO 114 49

179 10011410218 ATUL OBC NO 114 49

180 10011410510 ISHA SINGH GEN NO 114 49

181 10011410790 NIKHIL SHARMA OBC NO 114 49

182 10011410940 PRIYANKA PATEL OBC NO 114 49

183 10011410361 DEVESH KUMAR 

TIWARRI

GEN NO 114 49

184 10011410367 DHANUNJAY PATEL OBC NO 114 49

185 11111410169 SHUBHAM PATEL OBC NO 114 49

186 10011410593 KHUSHBOO BHOY ST NO 114 49

187 10011410639 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA GEN NO 114 49

188 10011410077 AKANKSHA DUBEY GEN NO 114 49

189 33311410045 DIYA SINGH GEN NO 114 49

190 44411410069 OMPRAKASH RATHORE OBC NO 114 49

191 11111410036 CHANDRASHEKHAR OBC NO 114 49

192 22211410005 ADITYA KUMAR OJHA GEN NO 114 49

193 10011411204 SHIVAM KUMAR DUBEY GEN NO 114 49

194 10011411245 SHUBHAM SANJAY 

DIDTUDUK

GEN NO 114 49

195 10011410120 AMIT KUMAR ST NO 114 49

196 10011510362 SAUMAY SONI OBC NO 115 49

197 10011510426 UTKARSH SHARMA GEN NO 115 49

198 77711510004 SANCHITA KUMARI GEN NO 115 49



199 10011510399 SUMIT DADSENA OBC NO 115 49

200 10010610571 SWADHIN PRADHAN OBC NO 106 49

201 11110610072 SHARAD KUMAR 

SHARMA

GEN NO 106 49

202 10010610134 DEVANAND GULERI SC NO 106 49

203 10010610302 MOHAN KASHYAP OBC NO 106 49

204 10010610370 PRACHETA TAMBOLI OBC NO 106 49

205 10010610458 RITESH KUMAR OBC NO 106 49

206 33310610047 VISHAL DUBEY GEN NO 106 49

207 10011410292 CHANDRA KUMAR 

PATAIL

OBC NO 114 48

208 10011410542 JITESHWAR KASHYAP OBC NO 114 48

209 10011410606 KISHAN PATEL OBC NO 114 48

210 10011410379 DINESH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 48

211 44411410121 YOGENDRA KANWAR ST NO 114 48

212 77711410005 ROMAN KUMAR 

MANDAL

OBC NO 114 48

213 10011410589 KHILENDRA SAHU OBC NO 114 48

214 10011410599 KHUSHI PATEL GEN NO 114 48

215 10011410143 ANJALI SARAF OBC NO 114 48

216 33311410172 VIPIN KUMAR BUNKAR SC NO 114 48

217 11111410150 RITIKA SAHU OBC NO 114 48

218 10011411289 SUBHASH SIDAR ST NO 114 48

219 10011410084 AKASH DEEP PATEL OBC NO 114 48

220 10011510345 SAKSHI SHARMA GEN NO 115 48

221 11111510017 CHANDRAKIRAN OBC NO 115 48

222 11111510071 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 48

223 11111510085 TANUJ GILHARE SC NO 115 48

224 44411510001 RITAM CHAKRABORTY GEN NO 115 48

225 10011510054 ANMOLTHAKUR OBC NO 115 48

226 10011510107 DHARANA BANI GEN YES 115 48

227 10011510215 MOUMITA PAUL GEN NO 115 48

228 11110610082 SWETA CHOUDHARY OBC NO 106 48

229 66610610002 SATYA SIDHARTHA 

SETHY

SC NO 106 48

230 11110610079 SONALI HIRWANI OBC NO 106 48

231 10011410322 DAURAM VERMA OBC NO 114 47

232 10011410325 DEEKSHA PATEL OBC NO 114 47

233 10011410397 EKANSH GARG GEN NO 114 47

234 11111410167 SHRADDHA SAHU OBC NO 114 47

235 22211410011 DINESH BAGHEL ST NO 114 47

236 10011410421 GARIMA SAHU OBC NO 114 47

237 10011411032 RAVINDRA CHANDRA OBC NO 114 47

238 10011410517 JAISHANKAR SAO OBC NO 114 47

239 10011410065 AISHWARYA RANI 

BARETH

OBC NO 114 47



240 10011411164 SAURABHA RAJPUT GEN NO 114 47

241 10011410125 ANCHAL GUPTA OBC NO 114 47

242 33311410003 AASTHA TRIPATHI GEN NO 114 47

243 10011410199 ASHISH CHOUDHARY GEN NO 114 47

244 33311510004 AMOS TIGGA ST NO 115 47

245 10011510013 ABHILASHA SHARMA OBC NO 115 47

246 11111510006 AKASH TRIVEDI GEN NO 115 47

247 11111510090 VAISHALI CHANDRAKER OBC NO 115 47

248 10011510156 K VISHAL KUMAR GEN NO 115 47

249 10011510411 TARANI SAHU OBC NO 115 47

250 10010810029 PRIYANK DIXIT GEN NO 108 47

251 10010610411 PRIYESH KUMAR 

TIWARI

GEN NO 106 47

252 10010610244 KEITH ALOYSIUS 

JORDAN

GEN NO 106 47

253 10010610093 AYUSH OBC NO 106 47

254 10010610566 SURENDRA KUMAR 

KASHYAP

OBC NO 106 47

255 77710610003 BUDDHINATH MAHATO OBC NO 106 47

256 10010610414 PURVI DEWWANGAN OBC NO 106 47

257 10011410342 DEEPANSHU YADAV OBC NO 114 46

258 10011411048 RENU CHOUDHARY OBC NO 114 46

259 33311410073 MANOJ PRAJAPATI OBC NO 114 46

260 33311410128 RATISH KUMAR YADAV OBC NO 114 46

261 33311410152 SOURABH CHAUHAN GEN NO 114 46

262 44411410048 LOKESH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 46

263 11111410078 JYOTIVERMA OBC NO 114 46

264 10011410667 LUMESH MARKAM ST NO 114 46

265 10011410919 PREETI NANDKAR SC NO 114 46

266 10011411109 SAGUFTA PARVEEN GEN NO 114 46

267 11111410106 MOHIT KUMAR SOM ST NO 114 46

268 11111410110 NAMRATA SALAM ST NO 114 46

269 11111410192 VIRENDRA YADAV OBC NO 114 46

270 10011411284 SOURABH SINNG 

KASHYAP

OBC NO 114 46

271 10011510448 VIVEK SIINGH OBC NO 115 46

272 44411510014 JITENDRA PRAKASH 

CHANDRA

OBC NO 115 46

273 10011510339 ROSHANI SAHU OBC NO 115 46

274 10011510415 TARUN KUMAR 

PAINKARA

ST NO 115 46

275 33311510037 VINAYAK JAISWAL OBC NO 115 46

276 22211510002 ADITI SAH GEN NO 115 46

277 10011510194 MANISH BHARDWAJ SC NO 115 46

278 10011510001 MAYANK SONI OBC NO 115 46

279 10011510203 MANSI PATEL OBC NO 115 46

280 77710610013 SONAM PATHAK GEN NO 106 46



281 10010610386 PRANOOY DAS GEN NO 106 46

282 11110610090 VARTIKA SAHU OBC NO 106 46

283 44410610051 SHRIYA GUPTA GEN NO 106 46

284 10010610296 MEENA CHOUDHARY OBC NO 106 46

285 10010610523 SHRISTI DEWANGAN OBC NO 106 46

286 10011410271 BHUNESHWAR SAHU OBC 114 45

287 10011410214 ASHUTOSH SINGH 

KSHATRIYAY

GEN NO 114 45

288 10011410536 JIGYASA SAHU OBC NO 114 45

289 10011410988 RAJ NAYAK OBC NO 114 45

290 10011411090 RUCHITA YADAV OBC NO 114 45

291 10011411122 SAMEER BHARDWAJ SC NO 114 45

292 10011411124 SAMEER YADAV OBC NO 114 45

293 33311410093 NISHA TRIPATHI GEN NO 114 45

294 33311410171 VIKESH KUMAR 

BHAGAT

ST NO 114 45

295 10011410409 GAJANAND DANSENA OBC NO 114 45

296 11111410115 NEHA JAISWAL OBC NO 114 45

297 10011410226 AYUSH DUBEY GEN NO 114 45

298 10011410693 MANISHA CHOUDHARY GEN NO 114 45

299 10011410827 OMESH CHANDRAM OBC NO 114 45

300 10011410783 NIDHI SINGHANIA GEN NO 114 45

301 10011410825 NUTAN SONI SC NO 114 45

302 10011411035 RAVINDRAK ASHYAP OBC NO 114 45

303 11111410096 MAHENDRA ST NO 114 45

304 11111410195 YOGITA DIWAN ST NO 114 45

305 10011411236 SHRINKHALA SHARMA GEN NO 114 45

306 10011411438 VINAYAK NISHAD OBC NO 114 45

307 10011410050 ABHISHES CHATURVEDI GEN NO 114 45

308 10011410096 AKRITI RATHORE OBC NO 114 45

309 33311510002 AKSHAY KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 45

310 11111510030 HARISH KUMAR SAO OBC NO 115 45

311 10011510137 HARISHKUMARNAYAK OBC NO 115 45

312 44411510011 GAURAV MIRI SC NO 115 45

313 10011510069 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH GEN NO 115 45

314 33310610029 RANI KANSARI GEN NO 106 45

315 10010610325 NEERAJ SAHU OBC NO 106 45

316 11110610081 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 106 45

317 77710610009 NITU KUMARI OBC NO 106 45

318 10010610179 GAH NSHAY M AB IAR 

GI

OBC NO 106 45

319 10011410206 ASHISH PATEL OBC NO 114 44

320 10011410730 MUSKAN MOHANTY GEN NO 114 44

321 10011410786 NIKHIL KHANDEY SC NO 114 44



322 10011410854 POOJA AHIR OBC NO 114 44

323 10011411082 ROSHAN LAL 

CHOUDHARY

OBC NO 114 44

324 11111410037 CHHAMMAN LAL OBC NO 114 44

325 11111410051 DIPTIKA SAHU OBC NO 114 44

326 10011410430 GAUTA M OBC NO 114 44

327 10011411281 SOUMYA SHARMA GEN NO 114 44

328 11111410013 ANURAG VICTOR 

RATRE

SC NO 114 44

329 10011410531 JAYSHANKAR PANDEY GEN NO 114 44

330 10011410771 NEERAJ KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 44

331 10011410881 PRAKASH PUJARI GEN NO 114 44

332 10011411011 RAMDEV JANGDE SC NO 114 44

333 10011411332 SURYANSH GUPTA GEN NO 114 44

334 33311410057 KAJAL SONI OBC NO 114 44

335 44411410075 PRATIKSHA SAO OBC NO 114 44

336 77711410007 SURAJ CHHETRY GEN NO 114 44

337 10011410217 ASTHA PORTE ST NO 114 44

338 10011411300 SUMIT MUKHERJEE GEN NO 114 44

339 10011411483 YOGITA YADAV OBC NO 114 44

340 10011410098 AKSHAY KUMAR OBC NO 114 44

341 10011410100 AKSHAY KUMAR 

THAWAIT

OBC NO 114 44

342 10011510407 SUSHANT BARIK OBC NO 115 44

343 11111510019 DAMINI DEWANGAN OBC YES 115 44

344 10011510148 HIMANSHU SINGH 

KASHYAP

OBC NO 115 44

345 10011510058 ARYAN SAHU OBC NO 115 44

346 10011510380 SHRUTI TIWARI GEN NO 115 44

347 10011510384 SHWETA KUMARI 

SINGH

ST NO 115 44

348 44411510037 TEJAS PATEL OBC NO 115 44

349 10011510080 BHUPENDRA SAHU OBC NO 115 44

350 10011510196 MANISH KUMAR 

JAISWAL

OBC NO 115 44

351 66611510002 ASUTOSH NAYAK GEN 115 44

352 10010810006 AMARTYA DAS GEN NO 108 44

353 10010610379 PRAKASH GAVEL OBC NO 106 44

354 10010610195 HEMA VISHWAKARMA OBC NO 106 44

355 10010610015 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

SINGH

GEN NO 106 44

356 10010610441 RAMAN PATEL OBC NO 106 44

357 10010610472 SAFAL KESHARWANI GEN NO 106 44

358 11110610007 ANNU DEWANGAN OBC 106 44

359 11110610055 NITIN DEWANGAN OBC NO 106 44

360 33310610010 DEVENDRA YADAV OBC NO 106 44

361 44410610030 NILESH KUMAR SAHU GEN NO 106 44

362 10010610489 SANSKAR BOSMIA GEN NO 106 44



363 10010610087 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

PRASAD

GEN NO 106 44

364 10010610480 SALIL TIGGA ST NO 106 44

365 10011410283 CHAKRADHAR MAITRY OBC NO 114 43

366 10011410340 DEEPALI SIDAR ST NO 114 43

367 10011410590 KHILESH RAJPUT GEN NO 114 43

368 10011411008 RAMAKANT OBC NO 114 43

369 10011411050 RESHMA KHUNTE SC NO 114 43

370 33311410040 DEVESH GUPTA OBC NO 114 43

371 10011410383 DIPESH SAHU OBC NO 114 43

372 11111410183 TRIPTI VERMA OBC NO 114 43

373 10011410515 JAHNAVI JAISWAL OBC NO 114 43

374 10011410729 MULCHAND OBC NO 114 43

375 10011410075 AJIT SINGH ST NO 114 43

376 10011410945 PRIYANKA PATEL OBC NO 114 43

377 10011411005 RAKHI RANI ST NO 114 43

378 10011411021 RAUNAK KURARIYA GEN NO 114 43

379 10011411478 YOGESHWAR UDDEY ST NO 114 43

380 33311410123 RAJU JWALA SC NO 114 43

381 44411410057 MEGHA SAHU OBC NO 114 43

382 10011411397 VARTIKA SIINGH 

BANAFAR

GEN NO 114 43

383 10011411429 VIKRAM JANGADE SC NO 114 43

384 10011411431 VINA YKUMAR OBC NO 114 43

385 10011410265 BHOJKUMAR PATEL OBC NO 114 43

386 11111510007 ANISH OBC 115 43

387 11111510049 MITHLESH KUMAR OBC NO 115 43

388 11111510055 NIVED SAHU OBC NO 115 43

389 10011510146 HIMANSHU MEENA ST NO 115 43

390 10011510126 GAURAV SINHA OBC NO 115 43

391 10011510438 VIKASH KUMAR GOPAL OBC NO 115 43

392 11111510092 VIMAL SONA SC NO 115 43

393 77711510001 ABHINAV KASHYAP 

DWIVEDI

GEN NO 115 43

394 10011510096 DEEPANSHU KAUSHIK OBC NO 115 43

395 10011510110 DILESH NAIK OBC NO 115 43

396 10011510190 MEGHA PRADHAN OBC NO 115 43

397 10011510262 POOJA SAI ST NO 115 43

398 10011510267 PRABHAT PATEL OBC NO 115 43

399 10010810043 TIKESHWAR 

DEWANGAN

OBC NO 108 43

400 10010610383 PRAMOD KUMAR 

SINGH

GEN NO 106 43

401 10010610415 PUSHKAR PATIL OBC NO 106 43

402 10010610424 RAHUL CHANDEL GEN NO 106 43

403 10010610492 SAROJ SINGH GEN NO 106 43



404 10010610576 TEJASWINEE PATEL OBC NO 106 43

405 33310610041 SIDDHARTH 

SHRIVASTAVA

GEN NO 106 43

406 10010610009 ABHAY MASIH GEN NO 106 43

407 10010610224 JYOTISH KUMAR SC NO 106 43

408 10010610644 AKASH KHANNA GEN NO 106 43

409 10010610330 NIKESH ANANT SC NO 106 43

410 10010610337 NISCHAY CHANDRA OBC NO 106 43



Sl.No

Sl.NO in 

Combined 

list

ROLL NO NAME
CATEG

ORY
PWD

COURSE 

CODE

MARKS 

OBTAINED

1 3 10011510381 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK OBC NO 115 69

2 4 10010610468 RUPESH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 106 68

3 5 10011510032 AKHIL SONI OBC NO 115 67

4 8 10011510121 DURGESH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 65

5 11 10011410980 RAHUL PATEL OBC NO 114 64

6 12 10011410636 LAL BAHADUR SAHU OBC NO 114 64

7 13 11111410194 YAMINI JANGHEL OBC NO 114 64

8 14 44410610022 LAKHAN PRASAD SAHU OBC NO 106 64

9 16 10011510067 AYUSH CHOUKSEY OBC NO 115 63

10 17 10011510108 DHRITI MANDAL OBC NO 115 63

11 21 11111410079 KAILASH SAHU OBC NO 114 62

12 22 11111410197 SUDHEER KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 62

13 23 10011510163 KESHAV PATEL OBC NO 115 62

14 24 11111510083 SURAJ SAHU OBC NO 115 62

15 26 44411410025 CHETAN KUMAR KAIWART OBC NO 114 61

16 30 10011410658 LOKESH PATEL OBC NO 114 60

17 33 10011411327 SURUCHI SAHU OBC NO 114 59

18 35 11111410088 KULDEEP BARIK OBC NO 114 59

19 36 10011410076 AKANKSHA PATEL OBC NO 114 59

20 37 10011510395 SUDARSHAN PATEL OBC NO 115 59

21 38 10011510272 PRAKASH KUMAR OBC NO 115 59

22 40 10011510046 AMIT KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 59

23 43 11111410109 NAMITA PRADHAN OBC NO 114 58

24 46 10011410689 MANISH SAHU OBC NO 114 58

25 47 10011410191 ARVIND KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 58

26 50 10011510324 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHRIVAS OBC NO 115 58

27 51 10010610476 SAHIL RAZA OBC NO 106 58

28 53 10011410952 PURANYOYGESH DADSENA OBC NO 114 57

29 54 11111410057 GAGAN SONI OBC NO 114 57

30 56 10011410539 JITESH CHANDRA OBC NO 114 57

31 58 33311410094 NISHANT KUMAR JAISWAL OBC NO 114 57

32 60 44411510029 SANSKRITI KAUSHIK OBC NO 115 57

33 61 10011510088 CHANDRAKANT SAO OBC NO 115 57

34 66 11111510026 DISHA NAYAK OBC NO 115 56

35 67 11111510063 RAHUL OBC NO 115 56

B.Sc.(Honours) COMPUTER SCIENCE., MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, ELECTRONICS

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA,BILASPUR(C.G.)

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR COUNSELLING ON 04/07/18 UNDER OBC CATEGORY

Merely attending in Counselling does not guarantee the admission.



36 71 10011411192 SHEETAL PRASAD THAWAIT OBC NO 114 55

37 72 11111410152 ROSHAN SAHU OBC 114 55

38 75 10010610574 TARUN DEEP NISHAD OBC NO 106 55

39 76 55510610002 GAURAV RAJ OBC NO 106 55

40 78 10011410197 ASHISH BARETH OBC NO 114 54

41 79 10011410022 ABHAY CHOUDHARY OBC NO 114 54

42 81 10011510296 PRIYANKA KASHYAP OBC NO 115 54

43 83 10011510092 DAMROO DHAR CHOUDHARY OBC NO 115 54

44 84 10010610085 ASHUTOSH CHANDRA OBC NO 106 54

45 87 10010610031 AJAY SAHU OBC NO 106 54

46 88 10011410394 DURGESHWARI PATEL OBC NO 114 53

47 89 10011410570 KAPIL SAO OBC NO 114 53

48 91 33311410097 OM PRAKASH SINGH OBC NO 114 53

49 92 44411410058 MILY VERMA OBC NO 114 53

50 94 44411410071 POOJA PATEL OBC NO 114 53

51 95 44411410122 YOGESH KUMAR CHANDRA OBC NO 114 53

52 97 10011411218 SHIVENDRA GUPTA OBC NO 114 53

53 98 10011410108 AMAN BEHRA OBC NO 114 53

54 99 11111510005 ADITYA CHANDRAKAR OBC NO 115 53

55 101 11111510095 YASHWANT KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 53

56 102 88811510001 A VAISHNAVI SHREE OBC NO 115 53

57 103 10011510294 PRIYANK SAHU OBC NO 115 53

58 104 10011510014 ABHINAV KULMITRA OBC NO 115 53

59 107 10011410410 GAJ NAND PATEL OBC NO 114 52

60 108 10011410586 KHEMPRABHA OBC NO 114 52

61 109 10011410656 LOKES KUMAR OBC NO 114 52

62 113 33311410048 HIMANCHAL PATEL OBC NO 114 52

63 114 11111410185 UPENDNRAR KKUMAR BAIDH OBC NO 114 52

64 116 10011410685 MANISH KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 114 52

65 117 10011411381 UTTAM KUMAR TAMBOLI OBC NO 114 52

66 119 10011510359 SARVESH SONI OBC NO 115 52

67 120 10011510044 AMAN PATEL OBC NO 115 52

68 124 10011411020 RASHMI PATEL OBC NO 114 51

69 125 10011411024 RAVI PRAKASH RATHOR OBC NO 114 51

70 127 11111410053 DRON CHAKRADHARI OBC NO 114 51

71 128 11111410103 MEGHA DEWANGAN OBC NO 114 51

72 130 10011410547 JYOTI GAVEL OBC NO 114 51

73 131 10011410895 PRASHANT NARAYAN SHRIWAS OBC NO 114 51

74 132 10011411201 SHIVA OBC NO 114 51

75 133 10011410013 AANCHAL NAIK OBC NO 114 51

76 135 11111410046 DEVESH SWARNKAR OBC NO 114 51

77 136 11111410112 NAVNEET OBC NO 114 51



78 138 11111410186 VALAY KANT SAO OBC NO 114 51

79 141 10011410215 ASMITA GPUPTTA OBC NO 114 51

80 143 10011510087 CHANDRAKANT SAHU OBC NO 115 51

81 146 10011510410 TANISHA YADAV OBC NO 115 51

82 147 11111510084 TAJESH KUMAR OBC 115 51

83 148 44410610040 RAKSHA OBC NO 106 51

84 149 10011410818 NITIKARANI OBC NO 114 50

85 150 11111410063 GAURAV SAHU OBC NO 114 50

86 152 11111410187 VARUN KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 50

87 153 77711410001 GUNADHAR PATRO OBC NO 114 50

88 155 10011410901 PRATEEK YADAV OBC NO 114 50

89 156 10011410931 PRITI SAHU OBC NO 114 50

90 164 10011510145 HIMANSHU DEWANGAN OBC NO 115 50

91 165 10011510416 TIRTH RAJ PATEL OBC NO 115 50

92 166 33311510024 PREETI VISHWAKARMA OBC NO 115 50

93 168 10011510218 MUKESH PATEL OBC NO 115 50

94 169 10011510402 SURAJ GUPTA OBC NO 115 50

95 170 10011510065 ASHUTOSH SAHU OBC NO 115 50

96 171 44411510002 ABHAY SINGH BHARDWAJ OBC NO 115 50

97 174 10010610381 PRAKASH PRADHAN OBC NO 106 50

98 175 10010610042 AMAN SAHU OBC NO 106 50

99 176 10010610475 SAHIL KAUSHIK OBC NO 106 50

100 179 10011410218 ATUL OBC NO 114 49

101 181 10011410790 NIKHIL SHARMA OBC NO 114 49

102 182 10011410940 PRIYANKA PATEL OBC NO 114 49

103 184 10011410367 DHANUNJAY PATEL OBC NO 114 49

104 185 11111410169 SHUBHAM PATEL OBC NO 114 49

105 190 44411410069 OMPRAKASH RATHORE OBC NO 114 49

106 191 11111410036 CHANDRASHEKHAR OBC NO 114 49

107 196 10011510362 SAUMAY SONI OBC NO 115 49

108 199 10011510399 SUMIT DADSENA OBC NO 115 49

109 200 10010610571 SWADHIN PRADHAN OBC NO 106 49

110 203 10010610302 MOHAN KASHYAP OBC NO 106 49

111 204 10010610370 PRACHETA TAMBOLI OBC NO 106 49

112 205 10010610458 RITESH KUMAR OBC NO 106 49

113 207 10011410292 CHANDRA KUMAR PATAIL OBC NO 114 48

114 208 10011410542 JITESHWAR KASHYAP OBC NO 114 48

115 209 10011410606 KISHAN PATEL OBC NO 114 48

116 210 10011410379 DINESH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 48

117 212 77711410005 ROMAN KUMAR MANDAL OBC NO 114 48

118 213 10011410589 KHILENDRA SAHU OBC NO 114 48

119 215 10011410143 ANJALI SARAF OBC NO 114 48



120 217 11111410150 RITIKA SAHU OBC NO 114 48

121 219 10011410084 AKASH DEEP PATEL OBC NO 114 48

122 221 11111510017 CHANDRAKIRAN OBC NO 115 48

123 222 11111510071 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 48

124 225 10011510054 ANMOLTHAKUR OBC NO 115 48

125 228 11110610082 SWETA CHOUDHARY OBC NO 106 48

126 230 11110610079 SONALI HIRWANI OBC NO 106 48

127 231 10011410322 DAURAM VERMA OBC NO 114 47

128 232 10011410325 DEEKSHA PATEL OBC NO 114 47

129 234 11111410167 SHRADDHA SAHU OBC NO 114 47

130 236 10011410421 GARIMA SAHU OBC NO 114 47

131 237 10011411032 RAVINDRA CHANDRA OBC NO 114 47

132 238 10011410517 JAISHANKAR SAO OBC NO 114 47

133 239 10011410065 AISHWARYA RANI BARETH OBC NO 114 47

134 241 10011410125 ANCHAL GUPTA OBC NO 114 47

135 245 10011510013 ABHILASHA SHARMA OBC NO 115 47

136 247 11111510090 VAISHALI CHANDRAKER OBC NO 115 47

137 249 10011510411 TARANI SAHU OBC NO 115 47

138 253 10010610093 AYUSH OBC NO 106 47

139 254 10010610566 SURENDRA KUMAR KASHYAP OBC NO 106 47

140 255 77710610003 BUDDHINATH MAHATO OBC NO 106 47

141 256 10010610414 PURVI DEWWANGAN OBC NO 106 47

142 257 10011410342 DEEPANSHU YADAV OBC NO 114 46

143 258 10011411048 RENU CHOUDHARY OBC NO 114 46

144 259 33311410073 MANOJ PRAJAPATI OBC NO 114 46

145 260 33311410128 RATISH KUMAR YADAV OBC NO 114 46

146 262 44411410048 LOKESH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 46

147 263 11111410078 JYOTIVERMA OBC NO 114 46

148 269 11111410192 VIRENDRA YADAV OBC NO 114 46

149 270 10011411284 SOURABH SINNG KASHYAP OBC NO 114 46

150 271 10011510448 VIVEK SIINGH OBC NO 115 46

151 272 44411510014 JITENDRA PRAKASH CHANDRA OBC NO 115 46

152 273 10011510339 ROSHANI SAHU OBC NO 115 46

153 275 33311510037 VINAYAK JAISWAL OBC NO 115 46

154 278 10011510001 MAYANK SONI OBC NO 115 46

155 279 10011510203 MANSI PATEL OBC NO 115 46

156 282 11110610090 VARTIKA SAHU OBC NO 106 46

157 284 10010610296 MEENA CHOUDHARY OBC NO 106 46

158 285 10010610523 SHRISTI DEWANGAN OBC NO 106 46

159 286 10011410271 BHUNESHWAR SAHU OBC 114 45

160 288 10011410536 JIGYASA SAHU OBC NO 114 45

161 289 10011410988 RAJ NAYAK OBC NO 114 45



162 290 10011411090 RUCHITA YADAV OBC NO 114 45

163 292 10011411124 SAMEER YADAV OBC NO 114 45

164 295 10011410409 GAJANAND DANSENA OBC NO 114 45

165 296 11111410115 NEHA JAISWAL OBC NO 114 45

166 299 10011410827 OMESH CHANDRAM OBC NO 114 45

167 302 10011411035 RAVINDRAK ASHYAP OBC NO 114 45

168 306 10011411438 VINAYAK NISHAD OBC NO 114 45

169 308 10011410096 AKRITI RATHORE OBC NO 114 45

170 309 33311510002 AKSHAY KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 45

171 310 11111510030 HARISH KUMAR SAO OBC NO 115 45

172 311 10011510137 HARISHKUMARNAYAK OBC NO 115 45

173 315 10010610325 NEERAJ SAHU OBC NO 106 45

174 316 11110610081 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 106 45

175 317 77710610009 NITU KUMARI OBC NO 106 45

176 318 10010610179 GAH NSHAY M AB IAR GI OBC NO 106 45

177 319 10011410206 ASHISH PATEL OBC NO 114 44

178 322 10011410854 POOJA AHIR OBC NO 114 44

179 323 10011411082 ROSHAN LAL CHOUDHARY OBC NO 114 44

180 324 11111410037 CHHAMMAN LAL OBC NO 114 44

181 325 11111410051 DIPTIKA SAHU OBC NO 114 44

182 326 10011410430 GAUTA M OBC NO 114 44

183 330 10011410771 NEERAJ KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 44

184 334 33311410057 KAJAL SONI OBC NO 114 44

185 335 44411410075 PRATIKSHA SAO OBC NO 114 44

186 339 10011411483 YOGITA YADAV OBC NO 114 44

187 340 10011410098 AKSHAY KUMAR OBC NO 114 44

188 341 10011410100 AKSHAY KUMAR THAWAIT OBC NO 114 44

189 342 10011510407 SUSHANT BARIK OBC NO 115 44

190 343 11111510019 DAMINI DEWANGAN OBC YES 115 44

191 344 10011510148 HIMANSHU SINGH KASHYAP OBC NO 115 44

192 345 10011510058 ARYAN SAHU OBC NO 115 44

193 348 44411510037 TEJAS PATEL OBC NO 115 44

194 349 10011510080 BHUPENDRA SAHU OBC NO 115 44

195 350 10011510196 MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL OBC NO 115 44

196 353 10010610379 PRAKASH GAVEL OBC NO 106 44

197 354 10010610195 HEMA VISHWAKARMA OBC NO 106 44

198 356 10010610441 RAMAN PATEL OBC NO 106 44

199 358 11110610007 ANNU DEWANGAN OBC 106 44

200 359 11110610055 NITIN DEWANGAN OBC NO 106 44

201 360 33310610010 DEVENDRA YADAV OBC NO 106 44

202 365 10011410283 CHAKRADHAR MAITRY OBC NO 114 43

203 368 10011411008 RAMAKANT OBC NO 114 43



204 370 33311410040 DEVESH GUPTA OBC NO 114 43

205 371 10011410383 DIPESH SAHU OBC NO 114 43

206 372 11111410183 TRIPTI VERMA OBC NO 114 43

207 373 10011410515 JAHNAVI JAISWAL OBC NO 114 43

208 374 10011410729 MULCHAND OBC NO 114 43

209 376 10011410945 PRIYANKA PATEL OBC NO 114 43

210 381 44411410057 MEGHA SAHU OBC NO 114 43

211 384 10011411431 VINA YKUMAR OBC NO 114 43

212 385 10011410265 BHOJKUMAR PATEL OBC NO 114 43

213 386 11111510007 ANISH OBC 115 43

214 387 11111510049 MITHLESH KUMAR OBC NO 115 43

215 388 11111510055 NIVED SAHU OBC NO 115 43

216 390 10011510126 GAURAV SINHA OBC NO 115 43

217 391 10011510438 VIKASH KUMAR GOPAL OBC NO 115 43

218 394 10011510096 DEEPANSHU KAUSHIK OBC NO 115 43

219 395 10011510110 DILESH NAIK OBC NO 115 43

220 396 10011510190 MEGHA PRADHAN OBC NO 115 43

221 398 10011510267 PRABHAT PATEL OBC NO 115 43

222 399 10010810043 TIKESHWAR DEWANGAN OBC NO 108 43

223 401 10010610415 PUSHKAR PATIL OBC NO 106 43

224 404 10010610576 TEJASWINEE PATEL OBC NO 106 43

225 410 10010610337 NISCHAY CHANDRA OBC NO 106 43

226 413 33311410038 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 42

227 417 44411410016 ANURAG KAUSHIK OBC NO 114 42

228 418 10011410219 ATUL KASHYAP OBC NO 114 42

229 419 11111410091 LALIT KUMAR VERMA OBC NO 114 42

230 420 10011410629 KUSUM BELCHANDAN OBC NO 114 42

231 421 10011410835 PANKAJ KUMAR BHOY OBC NO 114 42

232 423 10011410977 RAHUL KUMAR DEWANGAN OBC NO 114 42

233 424 10011411055 RISHABH PURI GOSWAMI OBC NO 114 42

234 425 10011410107 ALSHIFA RAINE OBC NO 114 42

235 426 10011411257 SITESH PATEL OBC NO 114 42

236 430 11111410064 GAYATRI DEWANGAN OBC NO 114 42

237 431 11111410166 SHRADDHA OBC NO 114 42

238 432 11111410182 TRIPTI DESHMUKH OBC NO 114 42

239 435 10011411309 SURAJ DAS MAHANT OBC NO 114 42

240 436 10011411463 YASH SONI OBC NO 114 42

241 438 10011410038 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 114 42

242 440 11111510069 SAGAR CHANDRAKAR OBC NO 115 42

243 441 11111510087 TRILOK DEWANGAN OBC NO 115 42

244 443 10011510064 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN OBC NO 115 42

245 445 10011510357 SANTOSH KUMAR OBC NO 115 42



246 449 44411510010 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC NO 115 42

247 454 11110610029 GURVESH MAHESHWARE OBC NO 106 42

248 458 10010610610 VINITA KASHYAP OBC NO 106 42

249 461 10010610229 KAJAL PATANWAR OBC NO 106 42

250 462 10010610513 SHIV KUMAR DEWNGAM OBC NO 106 42

251 466 10011410812 NITESHGUPTA OBC NO 114 41

252 469 44411410024 CHANDRAPRAKASH JHARBADE OBC NO 114 41

253 474 10011410797 NIKITA VERMA OBC NO 114 41

254 475 10011410081 AKAS H OBC NO 114 41

255 477 10011411077 ROMA SAHU OBC NO 114 41

256 478 10011411296 SUMAN MALAKAR OBC NO 114 41

257 479 10011411316 SURAJ KUMAR SONI OBC NO 114 41

258 482 44411410065 NIRAJ THAKUR OBC NO 114 41

259 483 11111410074 JAGRITI DEWANGAN OBC NO 114 41

260 485 10011411359 TRIPTI PRADHAN OBC NO 114 41

261 486 10011410012 AANCHAL KASHYAP OBC NO 114 41

262 487 10011410020 AASHUTOSH PATEL OBC NO 114 41

263 488 10011510313 RAKESH PATEL OBC NO 115 41

264 489 10011510322 RASHMI DHIWAR OBC NO 115 41

265 490 10011510325 RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC NO 115 41

266 493 11111510023 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 115 41

267 495 10011510177 LAKESH SAHU OBC NO 115 41

268 502 10011510237 NIKHIL RAWAT OBC NO 115 41

269 503 10011510078 BHOGESH RAJ PATEL OBC NO 115 41

270 504 10011510271 PRAGYESH KUMAR KARSH OBC NO 115 41

271 506 11110610078 SIDDHI VERMA OBC NO 106 41

272 507 33310610023 NITISH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 106 41

273 510 10010610269 LUI BHASKAR KAUSHIK OBC NO 106 41

274 512 10010610045 AMAR CHOUDHARY OBC NO 106 41

275 514 10011410460 HARISH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 40

276 515 10011410490 HIMANSHU OBC NO 114 40

277 516 10011410692 MANISHA OBC NO 114 40

278 518 10011410874 PRAGYA GARHTIYA OBC NO 114 40

279 521 33311410162 SUSHIL PATEL OBC NO 114 40

280 522 10011410393 DURGESH PRASAD SAHU OBC NO 114 40

281 523 44411410101 SHOBHIT SHRIVAS OBC NO 114 40

282 527 11111410196 RIDDHI DESHMUKH OBC NO 114 40

283 528 10011410439 GIRISHANKAR PATEL OBC NO 114 40

284 529 10011410852 PIYUSH NIRNEJAK OBC NO 114 40

285 530 10011410856 POOJA CHOUDHARY OBC NO 114 40

286 532 10011410018 AARTI PATEL OBC NO 114 40

287 533 10011410557 KAMALKISHOR KASHYAP OBC NO 114 40



288 534 10011410697 MANOJ CHANDRA OBC NO 114 40

289 536 10011410887 PRANJAL GUPTA OBC NO 114 40

290 539 10011411169 SESHADEV PRADHAN OBC NO 114 40

291 540 10011411171 SEZAL TAMBOLI OBC NO 114 40

292 543 10011411362 TUSHAR PATEL OBC NO 114 40

293 544 44411410110 UMESH KUMAR SAHU OBC YES 114 40

294 546 11111410170 SOMESH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 40

295 548 55511410002 CHANDAN PATEL OBC NO 114 40

296 549 10011411172 SHADANAN SAHU OBC NO 114 40

297 553 10011510391 SONAL SHRIWAS OBC NO 115 40

298 554 10011510435 VIKAS CHANDRA DEWANGAN OBC NO 115 40

299 555 33311510010 DIKSHA APAT OBC NO 115 40

300 557 10011510020 ADITI YADAV OBC NO 115 40

301 558 10011510047 ANANYA VISHWAKARMA OBC NO 115 40

302 559 10011510208 MELURAM OBC NO 115 40

303 560 10011510211 MITESH DANSENA OBC NO 115 40

304 561 10011510302 PUSHPENDRA PATEL OBC NO 115 40

305 565 10011510052 ANKITA OBC NO 115 40

306 566 10011510094 DEEPAK JAISWAL OBC NO 115 40

307 567 10011510340 ROSHANI KASHYAP OBC NO 115 40

308 569 10010610056 ANIL KUMAR OBC NO 106 40

309 570 10010610569 SURYAKANT CHANDRA OBC NO 106 40

310 572 77710610010 PAYAL SHAH OBC NO 106 40

311 573 10010610066 ANKIT SHRIVAS OBC NO 106 40

312 574 10010610190 HARISH KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 106 40

313 575 10010610198 HEAMANT KUAMR MAHANT OBC NO 106 40

314 577 10010610470 SACHIN PATEL OBC NO 106 40

315 578 11110610052 NIKITA OBC NO 106 40

316 579 11110610083 TARUN KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 106 40

317 580 10010610067 ANSHIKA SONI OBC NO 106 40

318 582 11110610088 UTSAV SAO OBC NO 106 40

319 583 10010610305 MONIKA SAHU OBC NO 106 40

320 584 10010610312 NAGESHWAR PRASAD SAHU OBC NO 106 40

321 586 10011410184 ARUN DEWANGAN OBC NO 114 39

322 587 10011410208 ASHLESHA PRADHAN OBC NO 114 39

323 589 10011410291 CHANDNI PATEL OBC NO 114 39

324 591 10011410588 KHEMRAJ SAHU OBC NO 114 39

325 592 10011410620 KULDEEP KUMAR SAHU OBC NO 114 39

326 594 10011410894 PRASHANT KUMAR NAYAK OBC NO 114 39

327 595 10011411014 RAMNARAYAN SAHU OBC NO 114 39

328 596 10011411106 SADANAND SAHU OBC NO 114 39

329 597 10011411128 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAW OBC NO 114 39



330 600 11111410019 ASHUTOSH SAHU OBC NO 114 39

331 602 10011410466 HARSH DEWANGAN OBC NO 114 39

332 603 10011411019 RASHMI PATEL OBC NO 114 39

333 606 44411410034 GOPI KASHYAP OBC 114 39

334 608 10011410579 KAVITA SAHU OBC NO 114 39

335 609 10011410621 KULDIP VERMA OBC NO 114 39

336 610 10011410675 MAHIMA CHANDRA OBC NO 114 39

337 612 10011411051 RINKESH KAIWARTYA OBC NO 114 39

338 619 33311410053 JYOTI YADAV OBC NO 114 39

339 621 33311410114 PRIYANSHU RAWANI OBC NO 114 39

340 622 44411410035 GUNJAN SAHU OBC 114 39

341 623 44411410039 KANTESH KUMAR NAMDEO OBC NO 114 39

342 624 11111410018 ASHIIS KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 114 39

343 625 10011411222 SHRADDHA SONI OBC NO 114 39

344 626 10011411373 UMESH KUMAR MALI OBC NO 114 39

345 628 10011510279 PRASHANT MAHANT OBC NO 115 39

346 631 10011510197 MANISH KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 115 39

347 634 10011510440 VINAY KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 115 39

348 635 44411510021 PRITHVIS SINGH RATHORE OBC NO 115 39

349 640 10010610457 RISHIKA RATHORE OBC NO 106 39

350 642 11110610014 CHANDAN KUMAR OBC NO 106 39

351 645 10010610230 KALYANI YADAV OBC NO 106 39

352 646 10010610234 KAMESH TAMBOLI OBC NO 106 39

353 647 10010610421 RAGHUNATH SAHU OBC NO 106 39

354 648 10010610456 RISHEE KUMAR KATAKWAR OBC NO 106 39

355 651 11110610086 UMESH SINGH SAO OBC NO 106 39

356 653 44410610023 LAKHAN RATHORE OBC NO 106 39

357 654 10010610080 ASHISH KUMAR OBC NO 106 39

358 655 10010610183 GOPAL PRASAD OBC NO 106 39
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1 15 44411410089 SAGAR RATNAKAR SC NO 114 63

2 64 10011410614 KRISHNA KANT PATRE SC NO 114 56

3 82 66611510008 PREETISH SAI BAG SC NO 115 54

4 85 10010610141 DEVNARAYANA MAHENDRA SC NO 106 54

5 93 10011411409 VIJAY BINDU KOSHALE SC NO 114 53

6 112 10011411134 SANJAY CHAUHAN SC NO 114 52

7 129 10011410604 KISHAN KUMAR DHIRHE SC NO 114 51

8 157 10011411246 SH BHAM SINGH NAURANGE SC NO 114 50

9 160 11111410108 MUNESHWAR JHARIYA SC NO 114 50

10 163 10011510305 RAHUL KUMAR JANGDE SC NO 115 50

11 202 10010610134 DEVANAND GULERI SC NO 106 49

12 216 33311410172 VIPIN KUMAR BUNKAR SC NO 114 48

13 223 11111510085 TANUJ GILHARE SC NO 115 48

14 229 66610610002 SATYA SIDHARTHA SETHY SC NO 106 48

15 265 10011410919 PREETI NANDKAR SC NO 114 46

16 277 10011510194 MANISH BHARDWAJ SC NO 115 46

17 291 10011411122 SAMEER BHARDWAJ SC NO 114 45

18 301 10011410825 NUTAN SONI SC NO 114 45

19 312 44411510011 GAURAV MIRI SC NO 115 45

20 321 10011410786 NIKHIL KHANDEY SC NO 114 44

21 328 11111410013 ANURAG VICTOR RATRE SC NO 114 44

22 332 10011411011 RAMDEV JANGDE SC NO 114 44

23 369 10011411050 RESHMA KHUNTE SC NO 114 43

24 380 33311410123 RAJU JWALA SC NO 114 43

25 383 10011411429 VIKRAM JANGADE SC NO 114 43

26 392 11111510092 VIMAL SONA SC NO 115 43

27 407 10010610224 JYOTISH KUMAR SC NO 106 43

28 409 10010610330 NIKESH ANANT SC NO 106 43

29 411 10011410348 DEV KUMAR SC NO 114 42

30 412 10011410762 NAVEEN KUMAR MANHAR SC NO 114 42

31 416 44411410014 ANNU MAHANANA SC NO 114 42

32 428 33311410137 SANTOTSHI NAYAK SC NO 114 42

33 451 10010810035 SAKSHI SAGAR SC NO 108 42

34 456 10010610133 DEEPTI CHOUHAN SC NO 106 42

35 463 10010610582 TIRATH SC NO 106 42

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA,BILASPUR(C.G.)
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36 472 10011410954 PUROOSHOTTAM KURREY SC NO 114 41

37 500 10011510297 PRIYANKA SONANT SC NO 115 41

38 547 22211410017 KUNDAN KUMAR BANJARE SC NO 114 40

39 552 10011410032 ABHISHEK BARMAN SC NO 114 40

40 581 10010610136 DEVENDRA KUMAR SC NO 106 40

41 588 10011410370 DIBYA PRATAP SONWANII SC NO 114 39

42 593 10011410820 NITISH KUMAR SC NO 114 39

43 601 11111410151 ROMAN MANHARE SC NO 114 39

44 614 10011411364 UBARAN GHRITLAHRE SC NO 114 39

45 615 10011411371 UMESH KUMAR SURYAVANSHI SC NO 114 39

46 627 10011411449 VISHVANATH SC NO 114 39

47 630 10011510070 AYUSH KUMAR SONWANI SC NO 115 39

48 637 10011510201 MANOJ KUMAR BURMAN SC NO 115 39

49 657 10011410210 ASHUTOSH MAHILANGE SC NO 114 38

50 667 11111410004 AKANKSHA BANJARE SC NO 114 38

51 676 10011410468 HARSH KURRE SC NO 114 38

52 679 10011410505 INDRA JEET TANDA N SC NO 114 38

53 700 10011411163 SAURABH MANHAR SC NO 114 38

54 704 10011411440 VINJE BHARDWAJ SC NO 114 38

55 723 77710610008 MONISHA RAJAK SC NO 106 38

56 740 10011410486 HERO LAL TANDAN SC NO 114 37

57 741 10011410498 HITESH LASKER SC NO 114 37

58 745 10011410806 NIRMALA SC NO 114 37

59 754 11111410181 TEJESHWARI DHRITLAHRE SC NO 114 37

60 768 10011410893 PRASHANT KUMAR SC NO 114 37

61 773 10011411423 VIKASH JANGDE SC NO 114 37

62 788 10011510360 SATYAPRAKPASH SC 115 37

63 791 33311510028 SATISH KUMAR KANDRA SC NO 115 37

64 793 10011510166 KHITESH KUMAR SC NO 115 37

65 812 10010610076 ARTI LAHRE SC NO 106 37

66 813 10010610551 SUDEEP KUMAR BANJARE SC NO 106 37

67 814 10010610077 ARTI SONKAR SC NO 106 37

68 817 10010610364 POONAM OGRE SC NO 106 37

69 819 10010610637 YOGESH KUMAR SC NO 106 37

70 828 10011410274 BHUPENDRA DEEP SC NO 114 36

71 850 10011410481 HEMENDRA BHARDWAJ SC NO 114 36

72 858 10011410970 RAHIL RATRE SC NO 114 36

73 867 10011410913 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAI SC NO 114 36

74 873 10011411160 SAURABH SC NO 114 36

75 888 44411410090 SAHIL LAHARE SC NO 114 36

76 896 10011411447 VISHAL KHUNTE SC NO 114 36



77 913 10011510219 MUKUL BAGHEL SC NO 115 36

78 914 10011510250 OMPRAKASH LASER SC NO 115 36

79 931 11110610067 RUPESH SC NO 106 36

80 938 11110610093 VIMAL KUMAR SC NO 106 36

81 949 10011410630 KUSUM PATRE SC NO 114 35

82 971 10011411161 SAURABH KOOSHLE SC NO 114 35

83 974 22211410014 JAI BANJARE SC NO 114 35

84 976 10011410601 KIRAN SC NO 114 35

85 984 10011411314 SURAJ KUMAR BAGHEL SC NO 114 35

86 987 10011411468 YOGENDDRA SC NO 114 35

87 1019 10011510342 RUPESH KUMAR SC NO 115 35

88 1038 10010610356 PANKAJ KUMAR DHIRHI SC NO 106 35

89 1055 10010610342 NITISH MAHILANG SC NO 106 35

90 1057 10010610332 NIKHIL SONWANI SC NO 106 35

91 1061 10011410670 MADHURIMA BURMAN SC NO 114 34

92 1062 10011410678 MALA MAHILANG SC NO 114 34

93 1065 10011410323 DAVIDRATRE SC NO 114 34

94 1069 10011410960 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SC NO 114 34

95 1070 10011410978 RAHUL RATREY SC NO 114 34

96 1075 10011410381 DIPALI MEKHLE SC NO 114 34

97 1092 10011410507 INDU SC NO 114 34

98 1097 10011410587 KHEMRAJ SC NO 114 34

99 1102 10011410687 MANISH KUMAR PATRE SC NO 114 34

100 1106 10011410071 AJAY KUMAR TANDAN SC NO 114 34

101 1109 10011410799 NILLESH KUMAR GARG SC NO 114 34

102 1124 44411410051 MADHU JAGRITI SC NO 114 34

103 1132 10011411156 SATYENDRA BASANT SC NO 114 34

104 1137 10011411357 TRILOKI BANJARE SC NO 114 34

105 1140 10011411479 YOGI BANJARE SC NO 114 34

106 1154 11111510025 DIPESH KUMAR MANHARE SC NO 115 34

107 1160 10011510331 RIYA KESHWARE SC NO 115 34

108 1179 10010610396 PRATIBHA RATRE SC NO 106 34

109 1202 10011410392 DURGESSH KUMAR SONE SC 114 33

110 1209 10011410712 MEENU TANDAN SC NO 114 33

111 1215 10011410341 DEEPANSHU GHRITLAHARE SC NO 114 33

112 1216 10011410926 PRERANA MIRI SC NO 114 33

113 1235 10011410495 HITESH BURMAN SC NO 114 33

114 1239 10011410567 KANHAIYA LAL CHOHUHAN SC NO 114 33

115 1251 10011411416 VIKAS KUMAR KANT SC NO 114 33

116 1259 33311410182 MEENA BASQD SC NO 114 33

117 1260 44411410021 BHIMANSHU KUMAR KURRE SC NO 114 33



118 1262 11111410007 ANISHA SC NO 114 33

119 1263 11111410020 AVINASH KUMAR KULDEEP SC NO 114 33

120 1274 10011411384 VAIBHAV ADILE SC NO 114 33

121 1301 11111510008 ANJANA MATAWALE SC NO 115 33

122 1312 10011510295 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN SC NO 115 33

123 1322 10010610088 ASHWANI KUMAR SC 106 33

124 1331 10010610260 LALIT KUMAR SC NO 106 33

125 1348 10010610626 YASHWANT JANGDEY SC NO 106 33

126 1352 10010610294 MAYANK LAHARE SC NO 106 33

127 1356 10011410132 ANISH KUMAR TANDAN SC NO 114 32

128 1359 10011410390 DURGAWATI MANDLEKAR SC NO 114 32

129 1367 10011410780 NEHA TANDAN SC NO 114 32

130 1370 10011410886 PRAMOD KUMAR MARBAL SC NO 114 32

131 1377 10011411108 SAGAR NAVRANG SC NO 114 32

132 1389 44411410078 PURNIMA KHUNTE SC NO 114 32

133 1401 10011410467 HARSH KUMAR DAHARIYA SC NO 114 32

134 1402 10011410455 HANSMANI SC NO 114 32

135 1409 10011410328 DEEPAK KUMAR SC NO 114 32

136 1413 44411410066 NISHA BHARADWAJ SC NO 114 32

137 1422 10011410101 AKSHAY SURYAVANSHI SC NO 114 32

138 1429 10011411305 SUNIL KURREY SC NO 114 32

139 1432 10011410135 ANJALI DHOSHALE SC NO 114 32

140 1433 10011411385 VAIBHAV SINGH SC NO 114 32

141 1443 44411410047 LEELADHAR PRASAD SC NO 114 32

142 1449 11111410184 UDIT BHASKAR KANDE SC NO 114 32

143 1451 10011410203 ASHISH KUMAR RATRE SC NO 114 32

144 1453 10011410024 ABHAYKUMAR SC NO 114 32

145 1466 10011510103 DEVENDRA JANGDE SC NO 115 32

146 1485 10010610539 SMAIL PRABHAKAR SC NO 106 32

147 1486 10010610541 SOMDATTA SC NO 106 32

148 1497 10010610425 RAHUL CHOUHAN SC NO 106 32

149 1502 10010610632 YOGESH SC NO 106 32

150 1503 10010610643 BHUPENDRA BHARTIYA SC NO 106 32

151 1504 11110610015 CHIRANJEEV NAVRANGE SC NO 106 32

152 1511 10010610407 PRIYANKA PANKAJ SC YES 106 32
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1 27 11111410023 BHAGWAT ST NO 114 61

2 42 11110610059 PRERANA RAWAT ST NO 106 59

3 111 10011411002 RAKESH KUMAR ST NO 114 52

4 126 11111410015 ARCHANA THAKUR ST NO 114 51

5 151 11111410085 KISHAN KUMAR RATHIA ST NO 114 50

6 159 44411410049 M PRAKHAR URAON ST NO 114 50

7 186 10011410593 KHUSHBOO BHOY ST NO 114 49

8 195 10011410120 AMIT KUMAR ST NO 114 49

9 211 44411410121 YOGENDRA KANWAR ST NO 114 48

10 218 10011411289 SUBHASH SIDAR ST NO 114 48

11 235 22211410011 DINESH BAGHEL ST NO 114 47

12 244 33311510004 AMOS TIGGA ST NO 115 47

13 264 10011410667 LUMESH MARKAM ST NO 114 46

14 267 11111410106 MOHIT KUMAR SOM ST NO 114 46

15 268 11111410110 NAMRATA SALAM ST NO 114 46

16 274 10011510415 TARUN KUMAR PAINKARA ST NO 115 46

17 294 33311410171 VIKESH KUMAR BHAGAT ST NO 114 45

18 303 11111410096 MAHENDRA ST NO 114 45

19 304 11111410195 YOGITA DIWAN ST NO 114 45

20 337 10011410217 ASTHA PORTE ST NO 114 44

21 347 10011510384 SHWETA KUMARI SINGH ST NO 115 44

22 364 10010610480 SALIL TIGGA ST NO 106 44

23 366 10011410340 DEEPALI SIDAR ST NO 114 43

24 375 10011410075 AJIT SINGH ST NO 114 43

25 377 10011411005 RAKHI RANI ST NO 114 43

26 379 10011411478 YOGESHWAR UDDEY ST NO 114 43

27 389 10011510146 HIMANSHU MEENA ST NO 115 43

28 397 10011510262 POOJA SAI ST NO 115 43

29 422 10011410923 PREETI SINGH PAINKARA ST NO 114 42

30 429 33311410145 SHAILESH SINGH ST NO 114 42

31 433 22211410024 RITUKUNJAM ST NO 114 42

32 453 10010610647 ABHISHEK LAKRA ST NO 106 42

33 455 33310610027 PRINCY KUJUR ST NO 106 42

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA,BILASPUR(C.G.)
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34 459 11110610096 YASH MANDAVI ST NO 106 42

35 468 33311410134 SAKSHI TIGGA ST NO 114 41

36 480 10011411441 VIPIN KUMAR PAIKRA ST NO 114 41

37 481 33311410025 ARCHANA BA I ST NO 114 41

38 484 11111410082 KHILESHWARI ST NO 114 41

39 494 44411510028 SAKSHI SHARMA ST NO 115 41

40 498 33311510003 AKSHAY KUMAR TIRKEY ST NO 115 41

41 525 11111410111 NANCY LAKRA ST NO 114 40

42 531 33311410153 SUDHEER RAM ST NO 114 40

43 538 10011411097 RUPESH ST NO 114 40

44 541 10011411215 SHIVANI SINGH SIDAR ST NO 114 40

45 598 33311410028 ASHISH PAINKRA ST NO 114 39

46 599 33311410084 NATASHA PAINKRA ST 114 39

47 605 33311410066 MAHENDRRA SINGH ST NO 114 39

48 607 44411410054 MANJU KANWAR ST NO 114 39

49 611 10011410691 MANISHA ST NO 114 39

50 638 10011510266 PRABHAT OTAVI ST NO 115 39

51 639 10011510334 ROHIT BHAGAT ST YES 115 39

52 649 10010610550 SUDEEP EKKA ST NO 106 39

53 668 11111410010 ANJU BHAGAT ST NO 114 38

54 680 33311410158 SUNIL SINGH ST NO 114 38

55 687 10011410811 NISHI KUJUR ST NO 114 38

56 695 33311410168 VANDANARANI KUJUR ST NO 114 38

57 699 22211410029 SUKNATH MANJHI ST NO 114 38

58 721 11110610095 VIVEK NAGESH ST NO 106 38

59 727 11110610065 RAJNIKAHIRBA ST NO 106 38

60 750 33311410130 RESHMA BHAGAT ST NO 114 37

61 756 10011410242 BASANT KUMAR ST NO 114 37

62 774 10011411393 VARSHA LAKRA ST NO 114 37

63 777 33311410080 MOHIT KUMAR PAINKRA ST NO 114 37

64 802 33311510001 AKASH EKKA ST NO 115 37

65 831 10011410516 JAI KISHAN KUMAR ST NO 114 36

66 848 10011410458 HARICHAND ST NO 114 36

67 854 44411410013 ANITA KANWAR ST NO 114 36

68 856 10011410499 HITESH SUNDI ST NO 114 36

69 862 10011410575 KARTIKESHWAR ST NO 114 36

70 884 33311410078 MEHRU RAM PAIKRA ST NO 114 36

71 890 11111410070 HEENA KORATIYA ST NO 114 36

72 915 10011510304 PUSHPENDRA SINGH KANWAR ST NO 115 36

73 916 10010610471 SACHIN XALXO ST NO 106 36

74 936 10010610460 RIITUSONAWANE ST NO 106 36



75 956 33311410099 PANKAJ KUMAR PAINKRA ST NO 114 35

76 963 22211410021 RAJESHWARI SHORI ST NO 114 35

77 964 22211410026 SAPNA BHARDWAJ ST NO 114 35

78 979 10011410795 NIKITA MINJ ST NO 114 35

79 989 33311410072 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH ST NO 114 35

80 990 33311410118 PUSHPRAJ SINGH ST NO 114 35

81 994 11111410172 SUBHASHINI DHURWE ST NO 114 35

82 995 22211410003 ADITI SINGH ST NO 114 35

83 1024 10010610426 RAHUL KUMAR ST NO 106 35

84 1028 11110610070 SAHIL BAXLA ST NO 106 35

85 1043 11110610032 JAGDISH KUMAR DIWAN ST NO 106 35

86 1044 11110610063 RAHUL PRASSAD ST NO 106 35

87 1046 44410610044 RUPHINA TIRKEY ST NO 106 35

88 1058 10011410190 ARVIND KUMAR ST NO 114 34

89 1063 10011410033 ABHISHEK BHOI ST NO 114 34

90 1076 33311410111 PRERNA KERKETTA ST NO 114 34

91 1084 10011411135 SANJAY KUMAR ST NO 114 34

92 1086 44411410114 VIMAL KUMAR KANWAR ST NO 114 34

93 1098 10011410625 KUNTI BHAGAT ST NO 114 34

94 1100 10011410661 LOKNATH ST NO 114 34

95 1101 10011410681 MAMTA PAIKRA ST NO 114 34

96 1107 10011410763 NAVEENN MARKAM ST NO 114 34

97 1120 33311410129 RAVINA MINJ ST NO 114 34

98 1133 10011411191 SHEETAL KORAM ST NO 114 34

99 1139 10011411445 VISHAKHA KANWAR ST NO 114 34

100 1141 10011411491 JAYPRAKASH NAG ST NO 114 34

101 1146 11111510014 BHUMIKA KASHYAP ST NO 115 34

102 1158 44411510025 REKHA KANWAR ST NO 115 34

103 1188 10010610247 KHILENDRA SINGH THAKUR ST NO 106 34



 

 

FEE STRUCTURE OF B.Sc (HONOURS) in PHYSICS / ELECTRONICS / MATHEMATICS 

/ COMPUTER SCIENCE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-19 

 

Name of the  Course 

Year wise fee(Rs.) 

I Year II Year III Year 

I 

Semester 

II 

Semester 

III 

Semester 

IV 

Semester 

V 

Semester 

VI 

Semester 

B.Sc(Physics) 5350 2800 3550 2800 3550 2800 

B.Sc(Electronics) 5350 2800 3550 2800 3550 2800 

B.Sc(Mathematics) 5350 2800 3550 2800 3550 2800 

B.Sc(Computer Science) 5350 2800 3550 2800 3550 2800 

 


